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Start location: Bars Included:

Amore Pizzaroma                                                                

301 Ardly Dr.                                                                                      

Abbeville, LA 70510

Don's Boat Landing, Erath                                                                                       

Bayou Billiards Sports Bar, Delcambre                                                                          

White Oaks Bar & Grocery, New Iberia                                                                                                                       

Quarter Tavern, New Iberia

Route/Road length: Ride Time:

35.14 miles 1 hr.

Longest leg:

Amore Pizzaroma to Don's Boat Landing                                                                                        

11.70 miles                                                                                                     

16 minutes                                                                      

F Ed & Debbie Oubre 12/18/2020

RHR Bar Runs

Quarter Till Bar Run

Map area: Submitted by: Date submitted:
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Update: 

Turn Road

START at
Amore Pizzaroma, 301 Ardly Dr., 

Abbeville 70510

Go South on Ardly Dr.

in 0.20 mi. Turn right on to Charity St. (Hwy 14) 0.20 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Turn left on to Jodi A. McGee MD 0.40 mi.

in 1.10 mi. Turn right on to Jacqulyn St. 1.50 mi.

in 1.50 mi. Turn left on to LA 82 3.00 mi.

in 0.10 mi. Go straight on to LA 330 3.10 mi.

in 7.30 mi. Turn right on to LA 689 10.40 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn left on to LA 688 10.90 mi.

in 0.80 mi. STOP at Don's Boat Landing 11.70 mi.

Go East on LA 688 11.70 mi.

in 0.60 mi. Turn left on to LA 331 12.30 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn right on to LA 330 12.80 mi.

in 8.40 mi. Turn right on to E. Main St. 21.20 mi.

in 0.30 mi. Turn left on to N. Richard St. 21.50 mi.

in 0.01 mi. STOP at Bayou Billiards Sports Bar 21.51 mi.

Go North  on N. Richard St. 21.51 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Turn right at LA 14 21.71 mi.

in 1.10 mi. Turn right on to Longside Rd. 22.81 mi.

in 0.03 mi. Turn left on to Par Rd 706 (Railroad Rd.) 22.84 mi.

in 3.30 mi. Turn right on to Lee Station Rd. 26.14 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Go straight on to Par Rd 914 (Hayes Rd) 26.34 mi.

in 1.50 mi. Turn left on to LA 329 27.84 mi.

in 1.10 mi. STOP at White Oaks Bar &  Grocery 28.94 mi.

Go Northeast on to LA 329 28.94 mi.

in 2.90 mi. Turn right on to Hwy 14 (Center St.) 31.84 mi.

in 2.2 mi. Turn right on to St. Peter St. 34.04 mi.

in 0.8 mi. Turn left on to Lewis St. 34.84 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Turn left on to Main St. 35.04 mi.

in 0.10 mi. STOP at Quarter Tavern  35.14 mi.
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